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Electrical data
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1pF

2 kA/m
10-30VDC
DC-13
0.02ms
30000 Hz
10 pA
3.5mA
15 %
24V

100 mA
100 A
1.2 kKA/m
B

45 %
0.02 ms
1V

75V DC

Environmental conditions

EN 60068-2-27, &
EN 60068-2-6, IREN

ESD
EisEE
HER
RIFRE
BrESR

Subject to change without notice: 249561

#I1F3%, 309, 11ms

55 Hz, #&IE 1 mm, 30 58 3

R

2A (4 kV)

3

4RI 1, S4B
-25...85 °C
P67

eCl@ss 9.1: 27-27-01-04
ETIM 6.0: EC002544
BMF0043_2.14_2024-05-31

1/2



e 2ol

BMF 303K-PS-C-2A-SA2-549-00,3 SBSALLUFRE

FJB#(XHS: BMFO043

Functional safety Material
MTTF (40 °C) 744 a SMERR PUR
SRR LCP
Interface EEEME LCP
FERRYE L PNP - 382 (NO) .
" Mechanical data
BEEH EE A BMF 303-HW*
R~ 25.5x3x4.5mm

Remarks
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Connector Drawings
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